Instant Hot Water Systems
Allcool London Limited’s Instant Hot Water System is the modern efficient way to heat domestic hot
water. The package is supplied as a self contained unit ready for connection to the primary and
secondary circuits.
The system is based on a high efficiency Gasketed Plate Heat Exchanger that instantly heats
domestic hot water using low temperature hot water (LTHW).
The domestic hot water temperature is controlled via a
temperature sensor on the outlet and a modulating valve.

• Brazed Plate Heat Exchangers   • Corrugated Tube-in-Tube Exchangers
For further information on our full range of products and services please contact Martin Cotton on
07525 730 709
Allcool London Limited
Unit 4, Rippleside Commercial Estate, Ripple Road, Barking, Essex, IG11 0RJ
Tel: 0208 593 5333  Fax: 0208 595 3222
e-mail: sales@allcool.co.uk
Model No Flow l/s
10ºC to 65ºC
Duty
(kW)
Model No Flow l/s
10ºC to 65ºC
Duty
(kW)
UKE8-50 0.22 50 UKE14-550 2.41 550
UKE8-100 0.44 100 UKE14-600 2.63 600
UKE8-150 0.66 150 UKE14-650 2.85 650
UKE8-200 0.88 200 UKE14-700 3.07 700
UKE8-250 1.10 250 UKE14-750 3.29 750
UKE8-300 1.32 300 UKE14-800 3.51 800
UKE8-350 1.53 350 UKE14-850 3.73 850
UKE8-400 1.75 400 UKE14-900 3.94 900
UKE8-450 1.97 450 UKE14-950 4.16 950
UKE8-500 2.19 500 UKE14-1000 4.38 1000